112000015983

(Requestor's Name)						
(Requestor's Name)						
(Address)						
(Address)						
850) 7274363						
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL						
, .						
(Business Entity Name)						
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies Certificates of Status						
Special Instructions to Filing Officer						

Office Use Only



400339613234

01/22/20--01013--008 **25.00

01/29/20--01022--003 *+25.00

FILED
2020 JAN 29 PM 3: 21

Y SULKEP JAN 2 9 2020



January 23, 2020

KDPROCESS

SUBJECT: MADDY HOUSE, LLC Ref. Number: L12000015983

We have received your document for MADDY HOUSE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The fees to file the articles of merger are as follows:

For each Limited Partnership:

\$52.50

For each Limited Liability Company: 25.00

For each Corporation: 35.00

For each General Partnership: 25.00

All Others:

25.00

There is a balance due of \$25.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 920A00001629

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations						
SHRIB	ECT: Maddy House, LLC						
30131	Name of Surviving Party						
The en	aclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s)) are submitted	for filing.				
Please	return all correspondence concerning t	his matter to:					
John ,	Ainsworth, Esq.						
	Contact Person						
Ainsw	vorth + Clancy, PLLC						
	Firm/Company		-				
801 B	Brickell Avenue, 9th Floor						
	Address						
Miami	i, FL 33131						
	City, State and Zip Co	ode					
info@	business-esq.com						
	E-mail address: (to be used for future	annual report	notification)	_			
For fur	ther information concerning this matte	r, please call:					
John /	Ainsworth	305 at (,600-3	3816			
	Name of Contact Person		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number			
	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00						
Amend Divisio Clifton 2661 E	ET ADDRESS: Imment Section on of Corporations of Building Executive Center Circle	Ai Di P.	AILING AD nendment Se vision of Cor O. Box 6327 Hahassee, FI	ection rporations			

CR2E080 (2/14)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025. Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each merging party are as follows:

<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type	
Maddy House, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company	
Madmax House, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company	
			
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, a	and jurisdiction of the <u>surviving</u> par	ty are as follows:	
<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type	
Maddy House, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company	

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(L)(b).

EOU EOU	RTH: Please check one of the t	boxes that apple to empirion	outing (if applicable)					
X	IRTH: Please cheek one of the boxes that apply to surviving entity: (if applicable) This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
۵	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
	ess in this state. The 0117 and Chapter 48,							
SIXT days:	FH: This entity agrees to pay any 5, 1006 and 605, 1061-605, 1072. FH: If other than the date of filir after the date this document is fill after the date inserted in this block.	F.S. ig. the delayed effective date led by the Florida Department k does not meet the applicab	of the merger, which cannot but of State:	e prior to nor more than 90				
	document's effective date on the ENTH: Signature(s) for Each Page 1	•	ords.					
	of Entity/Organization:	Signaturc(s):		ed or Printed of Individual:				
	an, LLC	beiel		iela Camerano - MGR				
Maddy	House, LLC	Jours	Dan Dan	iela Camerano - MGR				
Florida Non-Flo	ations: I partnerships: Limited Partnerships: orida Limited Partnerships: I Liability Companies:	Chairman, Vice Chairma (If no directors selected, Signature of a general pa Signatures of all general Signature of a general pa Signature of an authorize	signature of incorporator.) Inner or authorized person partners Inner					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Cor For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entity	\$52.50	For each Corporation: For each General Parti Certified Copy (option	\$35.00 .nership: \$25.00 .nal): \$30.00				